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Built in 1912 for Col. Golightly (or possibly C.H.Golightly) of Torquay — however, this is now disputed.

According to the yard records of Gann & Palmer of Teignmouth, she was built for Peter Hoare,

partner of Messrs C. Hoare and Co., but Lloyds have her as built for W.E.Gray of Teignmouth with

official number 163851

1914

Sold ?
28.7.1917
25.3.1925
?

1929

?
25.4.1933
24.2.1936
9.6.1937
22.8.1938
22.8.1938
11.1.1939
28.2.1946
19.12.1952
13.2.1958
8.8.1964
5.2.1968
29.6.1976
8.10.1979
?

?.?.1988
?.?2.2003
16.6.2007
31.7.2018

Registered to C.H.Golightly
to White Steven Mylor

to Dallas Middleton Wake
to Dr. West

to Lord Cranbrook

to W.S.Brookman

to A.Eselman

to Dr.T.H.Butler

to Francis Over Everard

of Babbacombe, Teignmouth

of Falmouth
of Flushing

of Bristol (first Registration)
of Paignton

to Ronald Gordon Walker & Henry Charles Rose of Paignton

to Henry Charles Rose
to W.B & C Yachts Ltd

of Paignton
of London

to Captain John McDonnell Roberts of Beccles

to Dr. Clermont Grantham-Hill
to Christopher E.B.Thompson
to Christopher Prichard-Barrett
to Robert Charles Jones

to Lloyd Hillman

to Laurence Reginald King

to Sidney Henry

to A.E. Doran

to Geoffrey Green

to Robert Taylor

to Leslie William Weeks

to Paul Stevens

of Beccles

of Wickham Market

of London

of Greenwich, London

of Stapleton Dorrington, Shropshire
of Caernarvon, Gwynedd (final entry in Lloyd’s)
of Port Dinorwic, Gwynedd

of Bodorgan, Anglesey

of Ingatestone, Essex

of Smarden, Kent

of Kimpton, Hertfordshire

of Lavenham, Essex & Portugal



