## White Cloud

## **List of Owners**



1. Built in 1912 for Col. Golightly (or possibly C.H.Golightly) of Torquay – however, this is now disputed. According to the yard records of Gann & Palmer of Teignmouth, she was built for Peter Hoare, partner of Messrs C. Hoare and Co., but Lloyds have her as built for W.E.Gray of Teignmouth with official number 163851

2.	1914	Registered to C.H.Golightly	of Babbacombe, Teignmouth
3.	Sold ?	to White Steven Mylor	
4.	28.7.1917	to Dallas Middleton Wake	of Falmouth
5.	25.3.1925	to Dr. West	of Flushing
6.	?	to Lord Cranbrook	
7.	1929	to W.S.Brookman	
8.	?	to A.Eselman	
9.	25.4.1933	to Dr.T.H.Butler	of Bristol (first Registration)
10.	24.2.1936	to Francis Over Everard	of Paignton
11.	9.6.1937	to Ronald Gordon Walker & Hei	nry Charles Rose of Paignton
12.	22.8.1938	to Henry Charles Rose	of Paignton
13.	22.8.1938	to W.B & C Yachts Ltd	of London
14.	11.1.1939	to Captain John McDonnell Rob	erts of Beccles
15.	28.2.1946	to Dr. Clermont Grantham-Hill	of Beccles
16.	19.12.1952	to Christopher E.B.Thompson	of Wickham Market
17.	13.2.1958	to Christopher Prichard-Barrett	of London
18.	8.8.1964	to Robert Charles Jones	of Greenwich, London
19.	5.2.1968	to Lloyd Hillman	of Stapleton Dorrington, Shropshire
20.	29.6.1976	to Laurence Reginald King	of Caernarvon, Gwynedd (final entry in Lloyd's)
21.	8.10.1979	to Sidney Henry	of Port Dinorwic, Gwynedd
22.	?	to A.E. Doran	of Bodorgan, Anglesey
23.	?.?.1988	to Geoffrey Green	of Ingatestone, Essex
24.	?.?.2003	to Robert Taylor	of Smarden, Kent
25.	16.6.2007	to Leslie William Weeks	of Kimpton, Hertfordshire
26.	31.7.2018	to Paul Stevens	of Lavenham, Essex & Portugal